¥R
Cim
pofr. vk sté
1. 1
2. 1/U23 2
3. 2/ U23 3
4, 4
5. 3/U23 9
6. 24
7. 1/ DS 7
8. 5
9. 4/ U23 6
10. 5/ U23 8
11. 2/ DS 17
12. 3/DS 12
13. 4/ DS 29
14. 6/ U23 10
15. 15
16. 11
17. 5/ DS 13
18. 26
19. /v 28
20. 6/ DS 19
21. 7/ DS 23
22. 8/ DS 16
23. 1/ DM 21
24, 9/ DS 18
25. 2/ DM 20

26. 3/ DM 14
27. 10/DS 22
28. 4/ DM 27

15:37:33 /1 24.08.2024

rgc
57071
30044
60047
64021
24006
52028
64040
24043
57054
106095
106111
64036
23003
57157
112030
24015
106084
1018
57011
57099
64039
59052
24102
57132
24069
60059
57086
57154
57047

9. Cesky pohar v klasickém sjezdu

jméno
ROLENC Ondfej
VANEK Matgj
BEIER Matous
SUCHANEK Daniel
ONDRICH Adam
SLANINA Vladimir
KVAPIL Ondfej
NOVAK Martin
VESELY Ondfej
SALAJ FrantiSek
TRNKA Tobia$
KOTRBA Matgj
PISCHEK Jan Gabin
BEIER Alva
RUBINT Martin
SKOREPA Vojtéch
CAMEK David
JELINEK Simon
PISCHEK Jan
RUFFER Jakub
VOSMEK Jachym
ZUNA Vilém
HITHA Ceng&k
SLEZAK Adam
KOPRIVA Filip
STOLIN Antonin
PLASIL Hynek
HOVORKA Dominik
STASTNY Jan

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1991
2004
2004
1993
2004
1994
2007
1991
2004
2004
2007
2007
2006
2005
1990
1999
2006
1994
1977
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2009
1970

Lipno

vt

oddil

MT Pardub.
MT VS Tabor
MT Trutnov

N NN DN NN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDDNNMNDNDPERE P DNMNDNDPR P P P P PP

Vys.Myto
C.Kruml.
L.Zatec
Vys.Myto
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
Litovel
Litovel
Vys.Myto
SKvsCB
Pardub.
Kroméfiz
C.Kruml.
Litovel
Boh.Pha
Pardub.
Pardub.
Vys.Myto
Semily
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
C.Kruml.
Trutnov
Pardub.
Pardub.
Pardub.

SK Vltava

cas
11:34,69
11:46,55
11:50,94
11:59,35
12:02,96
12:03,14
12:04,97
12:19,63
12:19,96
12:21,10
12:27,28
12:31,83
12:37,43
12:38,12
12:39,81
12:45,43
12:50,54
12:54,29
13:05,92
13:12,59
13:15,17
13:23,66
13:34,16
13:50,82
13:54,12
14:06,34
14:27,21
14:39,22
DNS

zavod ¢. 119

24.08.24

cp ot om

75 204
68 192
62 180
57 168
53 156
49 144
46 132
43 120
40 108
37 42
35 30
33 96
31 84
29 78
27 18
25 72
23 6
21 66
19 60
17 54
15 48
14 42
13 36
12 30
11 24
10 18
9 12
8 6
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9. Cesky pohar v klasickém sjezdu

¥R Lipno zavod ¢&. 119
K1z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.08.24
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas cp ot om
1. 1/u23 2 24024 NOVOSADOVA Kristina 2004 MT C.Kruml. 11:45,35 75 42
2. 2/ U23 7 119005 RETKOVA Anna 2005 1 Olomouc 11:51,75 68 60
3. 3/U23 1 30043 VANKOVA Klara 2001 MT VS Tabor 11:56,88 62 30
4, 6 103024 NEMCOVA Marie 2000 MT KK Brno 12:26,29 57 48
5. 4/ U23 3 108041 STRECHOVA Ela 2005 1 VSDK 12:31,55 53 36
6. 1/ DM 4 60091 VIKOVA Anna 2008 1 Trutnov 12:42,56 49 18
7. 2/ DM 5 103010 BERGMANNOVA Sandra 2008 1 KK Brno 13:05,72 46 24
8. 5/ U23 8 119215 RETKOVA Marie 2003 1 Olomouc 13:16,04 43 12
9. 3/ DM 9 57169 MARKOVA Kristyna 2009 2 Pardub. 13:18,99 40 6
DM 10 60063 BEIEROVA Béta 2008 2 Trutnov DNS
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9. Cesky pohar v klasickém sjezdu

ot W Lipno zavod €. 119
KiMm VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.08.24
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas cp ot om
1. 1/U23 4 24042 VEJNAR Samuel 2005 1 C.Kruml. 10:38,39 75 204
2. 2/ U23 1 39050 SINDELAR Jan 2002 MT Loko Plz 10:39,73 68 192
3. 1/ DS 2 26001 MiKA Hynek 2006 1 Boh.Pha 10:42,33 62 180
4, 3/U23 7 119124 PROCHAZKA Vojtéch 2002 1 Olomouc 10:49,91 57 102
5. 5 103041 SATKE Adam 1994 MT KK Brno 10:50,83 53 90
6. 4/ U23 6 1030 NOVAK Filip 2002 1 Boh.Pha 10:51,90 49 168
7. 5/ U23 3 103036 MATEJICEK Vojtéch 2002 MT Boh.Pha 10:55,82 46 156
8. 6/ U23 10 24067 OLSAK Matyas 2001 1 C.Kruml. 11:24,05 43 144
9. 1V 9 60030 MAREK Ales 1978 1 Trutnov 11:25,22 40 132
10.  7/U23 13 119197 STYBNAR Vojtéch 2005 1 Olomouc 11:33,91 37 78
1. 2/V 11 39055 SINDELAR Pavel 1970 2 Loko Plz 11:36,81 35 120
12.  2/DS 14 39034 FRANZ Jakub 2007 2 Loko Plz 11:37,08 33 108
13. 31 1113  ZAPLETAL Mikulas 2000 1 Boh.Pha 11:45,68 31 96
14. 1/DM 17 24037 SAFARIK Pavel 2008 2 C.Kruml. 11:50,52 29 90
15. 8/U23 32 119205 URBAN Jaroslav 2004 1 Olomouc 11:50,84 27 66
16.  9/U23 16 11070 TARABA Matyas 2004 1 Boh.Pha 11:53,64 25 84
17. 15 103026 BERGMANN Ondfiej 20000 1 KKBrno 11:54,53 23 54
18. 10/ U23 12 133063 IVANEK Roman 2002 1 SKvVeseli 11:54,87 21 42
19. 2/DM 22 1107 MARTIN Jakub 2009 2 Boh.Pha 11:55,07 19 78
20. 1VM 26 64010 KREJZA Filip 1989 2 Vys.Myto 12:05,77 17 72
21. 3/DM 21 39005 SLADEK Michal 2009 2 Loko Plz 12:08,88 15 66
22, 11/U23 8 119154 MRAKA Jan 2004 2 Olomouc 12:10,47 14 30
23. 3/DS 33 64058 SEDLAK Véaclav 2007 2 Vys.Myto 12:10,81 13 60
24,  4/DS 19 64026 SYROVY Filip 2007 2 Vys.Myto 12:18,74 12 54
25. 12/U23 24 119118 SOTEK Adam 2005 2 Olomouc 12:23,66 11 24
26. 1/ZS 30 39001 FRANZ Tadeas 2010 2 Loko Plz 12:28,88 10 48
27.  1VS 23 112014 HRABEC Bohumil 1960 2 KroméFiz 12:31,04 9 18
28. 5/DS 25 59026 SLAVIK Daniel 2006 2 Semily 12:34,61 8 42
29. 13/U23 38 33009 VRANEK Jan 2004 2 LokoPlz 12:44,65 7 36
30. 6/DS 35 1139  KOT Michal 2006 2 Boh.Pha 12:49,09 6 30
31. 4/DM 36 57027 KONVALINKA St&pan 2009 2 Pardub. 12:51,11 5 24
32. 7/DS 20 103049 VYBIRAL Viktor 2007 2 KKBrno 12:55,36 4 12
33. 5/DM 39 103044 BOUSKA David 2008 2 KKBrno 13:06,22 3 6
40  A0002 REBOUL Augustin 2000 FRA DNS
DM 37 1109 PLUTA Adam 2008 2 Boh.Pha DNF
u23 34 57036 NEMEC Radek 2004 2 Pardub. DNS
DS 29 59024 NOVOTNY Stépan 2006 2 Semily DNF
DS 28 57136 SRAMEK David 2007 2 Pardub. DNS
DS 27 63063 BEK Matyas 2006 2 Pardub. DNF
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9. Cesky pohar v klasickém sjezdu

¥ C(SK © . ] )

esir Az KANDISTE Ll p no zavod ¢. 119
Ciz VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 24.08.24

pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas cp ot om
1. 1/u23 4 119005 RETKOVA Anna 2005 1 Olomouc 13:02,77 75 36

2. 1 24030 PLACHTOVA Alexandra 1998 1 C.Kruml. 13:20,46 68 24
3. 3 103024 NEMCOVA Marie 2000 MT KK Brno 13:21,38 62 24
4, 2/ U23 2 119181 STRILKOVA Jana 2004 1 Olomouc 13:29,64 57 12

5. 3/U23 5 57008 BUNDOVA Simona 2004 1 Pardub. 14:05,36 53 12

6 A0001 FONTAINE Laura 2003 FRA DNS
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7 .sK ©
c2Mm
pofr. vk sté
1. 1
2. 1/U23 4
3. 8
4, 2/ U23 7
5. 3/U23 2
6. 1/ DS 13
7. 1/ DM 10
8. 2/ DS 9
9. 14
10. 3/DS 11
11. 1/Vs 5
12. 6
13. 2/ VS 15
14. 4/U23 3
\% 12

15:37:36 / 24.08.2024

rgc
64021
57071

24006
24042

24043
24012

30044
185007

60047
57157

64040
106111

24037
39039

57136
57132

52035
52028

64036
64058

1038
1128

1018
1049

106009
103034

57036
57054

1061
57011

9. Cesky pohar v klasickém sjezdu

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar.
SUCHANEK Daniel 1993
ROLENC Ondfej 1991
ONDRICH Adam 2004
VEJNAR Samuel 2005
NOVAK Martin 1991
HALES Antonin 1992
VANEK Maté&j 2004
RASNER Karel 2004
BEIER Matous 2004
BEIER Alva 2005
KVAPIL Ondfej 2007
TRNKA Tobias 2007
SAFARIK Pavel 2008
HANZEL Jachym 2008
SRAMEK David 2007
SLEZAK Adam 2006
SLANINA Vladimir 1969
SLANINA Viadimir 1994
KOTRBA Matéj 2007
SEDLAK Vaclav 2007
STASTNY Michal 1965
MORNSTEJN Roman 1969
JELINEK Simon i 1994
KUDOVA HREBCOVA 1994
Helena
HORINEK Jaroslav 1963
REZNAK Ladislav 1966
NEMEC Radek 2004
VESELY Ondfrej 2004
CHLOUBA Lubo3 1959
PISCHEK Jan 1977

Lipno

vt oddil
Vys.Myto
MT Pardub.
MT  C.Kruml.
1 C.Kruml.
1 VS Tabor
Boh.Pha
1 Trutnov
Pardub.
2 Vys.Myto
Litovel
2 C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
1 Pardub.
2 L.Zatec
2 Vys.Myto
1 Boh.Pha
1 Boh.Pha
3 Litovel
KK Brno
1 Pardub.
1 Boh.Pha
Pardub.

SK Vltava

cas

11:27,07

11:35,37

11:44,80

11:46,82

11:52,20

12:00,24

12:11,48

12:13,62

12:21,84

12:34,46

12:39,88

12:57,57

13:14,22

14:53,88

DNS

zavod ¢. 119

24.08.24

ép o om

75 132

68 120

62 108

57 96

53 84

49 72 7
46 60

43 48

40 36

37 24

35 18

33 12

31 1
29 6
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